SWISS

ICE SKATING _~

Name, Club

Brandenburg Anastasia, Billacher Eislaufclub

Bacsa Olivia, Diibendorfer Eislaufclub

Tzimpoukakis Leandra, Dubendorfer Eislaufclub
Sekulovski Eugenia, Club de Patinage Fribourg & Romont
Franzi Sara, Club di Pattinaggio Bellinzona

Schdéll Chiara, Diibendorfer Eislaufclub

Schori Mila Grace, Eissportclub Zirich-Oerlikon

Pluss Elina, Club de Patinage Fribourg & Romont
Tischler Jayana, ZEV Zuger Eislauf-Verein

Fischer Felicitas, Internationaler Schlittschuhclub Davos
Fehn Ella, Internationaler Schlittschuhclub Engelberg
Schmid Sanna, Diibendorfer Eislaufclub

Van der Geest Ejnie, Eislaufclub Kiisnacht

Kalin Aline, Dilbendorfer Eislaufclub

Siess Yumika, Ice Skating Stars Hochdorf

Petrini Alizée, Club de Patinage de la Gruyére

Mesic Sabina, Club Pattinaggio Lugano

Berter Noemi, Eisclub Uzwil

Biaggini Ginevra, Club Pattinaggio Lugano

Ruchet Nina Amandine, Eislaufclub Kiisnacht

Gauch Laura, Club de Patinage Fribourg & Romont
Brutloff Emma, Internationaler Schlittschuh-Club St. Moritz
Mathur Ranja, Eislauf-Club Heuried-Zurich

Sciaranetti Tabea, Eislaufclub Kiisnacht

Bontems Lara, Club des Patineurs de Champéry
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Personal Best

Punkte
186.50
169.99
168.96
160.46
141.09
140.03
127.12
125.58
123.73
114.66
112.18
110.64
109.97
106.52
105.75
105.45
105.35
103.22
101.37
100.38
99.52

98.06

94.15

93.87

91.29

Meisterschaft

ISU Competition

Swiss Cup
Schweizermeisterschaft
ISU Competition

ISU Competition

ISU Competition

Swiss Cup

ISU Competition
Schweizermeisterschaft
Swiss Cup

Swiss Cup

Swiss Cup

Swiss Cup

Swiss Cup

Swiss Cup

Swiss Cup
Schweizermeisterschaft
Swiss Cup

Swiss Cup

Swiss Cup

Swiss Cup

Swiss Cup

Swiss Cup

Swiss Cup

Schweizermeisterschaft

Kunstlaufen

Wettkampf
Santa Claus Cup
Pilatus Cup

SM Juniors
Sofia Trophy
Swiss Ice Skating Open
Dragon Trophy
Aarauer Cup
Sofia Trophy
SM Juniors
Flimser Trophy
Montalin Cup
Ziri Leu Cup
Montalin Cup
Lugano Cup
Eulach Cup
Pilatus Cup

SM Juniors
Montalin Cup
Lugano Cup
Ziri Leu Cup
Ticino Cup
Eulach Cup
Zuri Leu Cup
Dreitannen Cup

SM Juniors

SIS Juniors Frauen

Rang
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Datum

03.12.2023
10.12.2023
16.12.2023
03.02.2024
29.10.2023
10.02.2024
21.01.2024
03.02.2024
16.12.2023
03.12.2023
29.10.2023
19.11.2023
29.10.2023
26.11.2023
12.11.2023
10.12.2023
16.12.2023
29.10.2023
26.11.2023
19.11.2023
08.10.2023
12.11.2023
19.11.2023
24.09.2023
16.12.2023
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